
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

141 
188 
0 
114 
84 
99 
57 
1 
77 
14 
171 
24 
52 
771 
81 
12 
131 
9 
208 
808 
008 
124 
243 
6 
921 
06 
55 
126K 
128 
60 
411 
126 

Name 

Todd Treffert 
Jamie Busby  
George F Balbach 
George Kovakas 
Thomas Shelton 
Robert Albino 
John Deford 
Travis Engen 
Gary Stanberry 
Wayne Jackson 
Morne Hobson 
Douglas Hagopian 
Dawn Myers 

 Daniel Caggiano 
Nicolas Clemence 
Russell Wittenberg 
Gary Hagopian 
Daniel McChesney 
John Bibbo 
Robert Bechtol 
Stanley Fulton 
Bill Treffert 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Keith Martin 
Theodore Reichhart 
Skott Burkland 
Perry Tennell 
Philip Needs / Dale LaGasse 
Bill Blair 
Tom Coryn 
Robert White 
Peter McLaughlin / Chad Person / Dave Handy 

Class 

HP6 
HP6 
HP6 
MP3 
HP5 
MP3 
HP6 
VSR2 
SSB 
HP8 
S3 
HP5 
HP6 
HP6 
HP7 
3-X 
HP5 
HP6 
S4 
HP6 
SSB 
VP1 
VP3 
SSB 
HP8 
VP2 
VP3 
VP2 
VP2 
VP3 
VP4 
VSR2 

Laps 

6 
6 
8 
6 
6 
9 
10 
6 
9 
8 
10 
4 
10 
9 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
3 
6 
7 
6 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
5 
2 

Best Tm 

2:24.028 
2:25.466 
2:25.471 
2:26.172 
2:27.718 
2:28.647 
2:29.182 
2:29.194 
2:29.340 
2:29.802 
2:30.431 
2:30.833 
2:30.923 
2:31.255 
2:33.209 
2:33.943 
2:36.696 
2:37.771 
2:38.575 
2:40.225 
2:40.933 
2:41.771 
2:42.369 
2:43.356 
2:46.064 
2:46.380 
2:47.086 
2:48.107 
2:48.141 
2:49.631 
2:58.572 
3:05.544 

Car Info 

1972 Porsche 911 2500 
 1970 Porsche 914/6 
1966 Porsche 911 / 2.4L 2400 
1986 Porsche 944 Turbo 2459 
1975 Ferrari 308/GTB 2996 
2000 BMW E36/Z3 cpe 3400 
1973 Porsche 914/6 rdstr 
1962 Lotus 23b 1600 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1972 Porsche 914 2000 
1973 Ford Escort Mk1 1993 
1974 Porsche 911 2500 
1969 Porsche 911S/2.4L 2381 
1970 Porsche 914-6 
1967 Porsche 911S/2.2L 2200 
2023 Mazda MX5 Cup 2000 
1963 Jaguar XKE Coupe 4200 
1970 Porsche 911S 2462 
1976 BMW 2002 1995 
1972 Porsche 914/6/2.4L 2400 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1960 Chevrolet Corvette 5424 
1964 Morgan 4/4 1600 
1988 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
1967 Porsche 911S/2.3L 2341 
1969 Porsche 911S 2000 
1961 Porsche 356B cpe 1610 
1966 Lotus Elan cpe 1600 
1966 Lotus Elan 1558 
1965 MG B 1946 
1959 Elva Courier 1600 
1962 Lotus 23b 1600 

Hometown 

Sarasota FL 
Port St. Lucie 
Lake Bluff IL 
Sterrett AL 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
New Hampton NY 
Chestertown MD 
Weston CT 
Richmond Hill Ga 
Ellicott City MD 
Sarasota FL 
Windermere FL 
Naples FL 
 Buenos Aires 
Costa Mesa CA 
Ormond Beach FL 
Brooksville FL 
Sarasota FL 
Naples FL 
Plantation FL 
Lakewood Ranch FL 
Naples Fl 
Hollywood FL 
Roanoke VA 
Glencoe MD 
Palm Beach Gardens FL 
Bradenton FL 
Sarasota FL 
Sarasota FL 
Brandon FL 
Palos Verdes Peninsula CA 
Lyme NH 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

HSR Spring Fling 

HSR Group 2/3 

GP 2/3 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:59:07 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/9/2024 09:00 


